SNR  ML7005CVDUJ74S  angular
contact ball bearings
Shop  SNR  ML7005CVDUJ74S  angular  contact  ball  bearings
Cylindrical Bore Bore Type huge online discount inventory. and
Import Double Seal Enclosure machinery parts your car needs
with Free Shipping and Free Extended Single Row Configuration
Warranty.
Bore Type Cylindrical Bore
Enclosure Double Seal
Configuration Single Row
Weight 0.990 kg
d 65 mm
D 120 mm
B 23 mm
Fillet Radius/Chamfer 1.5 mm
Dynamic Load Rating 57,000 N
Static Load Rating 40,000 N
Limiting Speed – Grease 3,600 rpm
Factor fo 14.4
Radial Clearance 0.023 to 0.043 mm
da (min) 74 mm
Da (max) 111 mm
ra (max) 1.5 mm